

RSA-142 of 2025

27.10.2025 Present: None.

Reply to CMP No. 14412 of 2025 is awaited despite opportunities dated 05.08.2025 and 08.09.2025. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.10.2025

(Vriti)